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BMW 1 318 1S Cup PL-RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 302 LEMPERT A. - BMW E36 elace me 4 1:53.789 13:07:37.366 8 1:54.368 13:15:13.728
a e oT00 R 5 1:53.259 13:09:30.625 9 1:53.334 13:17:07.062
) 1:53.955 13:03:49.153 6 1:53.017 13:11:23.642 10 1:54.490 13:19:01.552
5 P— P 7 1:52.969 13:13:16.611 11 1:55.302 13:20:56.854
4 1:53.595 13:07:36.608 8 1:53.300 13:15:09.911 12 1:54.583 13:22:51.437
5 1:53.018 13:09:29.626 9 1:53.055 13:17:02.966 13 1:54.079 13:24:45.516
5 1:53.064 13:11:22.690 10 1:53.420 13:18:56.386 14 1:54.617 13:26:40.133
7 1:53.048 13:13:15.738 1 1:53.424 13:20:49.810
8 1:53.561 13:15:09.299 12 1:53.796 13:22:43.606  Po. 6 - # 304 KOZIEL B. - BMW E36 1123
9 1:52.906 13:17:02.205 13 1:53.679 13:24:37.285 ! 1:59.481 13:01:59.290
0 153,424 1318:55.629 1 1:53.065 13:26:30.350 2 1:53.927 13:03:53.217
11 1:52.974 13:20:48.603 3 1:54.941 13:05:48.158
12 1:54.431 13:22:43.034  PO.4-#305 CALEK M. - BMW E36 +08.269 4 1:54.200 13:07:42.358
3 153 364 132436398 1 1:59.140 13:01:58.287 5 1:53.872 13:09:36.230
1 153930 13.26:29.628 2 1:53.632 13:03:51.919 6 1:53.650 13:11:29.880
3 1:53.725 13:05:45.644 7 1:53.963 13:13:23.843
Po. 2 - # 301 LEMPERT M. - BMW E36 o 4 1:53.735 13:07:39.379 8 1:54.060 13:15:17.903
a AT 13:01'56,381 5 1:53.714 13:09:33.093 9 1:53.679 13:17:11.582
) 1:53.368 13:03:49.749 6 1:53.224 13:11:26.317 10 1:53.924 13:19:05.506
5 AR IEXIBLE\ 5T 7 1:53.551 13:13:19.868 1 1:54.516 13:21:00.022
4 1:54.010 13:07:37.237 8 1:54.426 13:15:14.294 12 1:53.767 13:22:53.789
5 P— 13:09:30.184 9 1:53.495 13:17:07.789 13 1:53.666 13:24:47.455
6 1:52.901 13:11:23.085 10 1:53.960 13:19:01.749 14 1:53.407 13:26:40.862
- 1:53.062 13:13:16.147 11 1:54.023 13:20:55.772
8 1:53.479 13:15:09.626 12 1:53.903 13:22:49.675
9 1:52.983 13:17:02.609 13 1:54.258 13:24:43.933
10 1:53.349 13:18:55.958 14 1:53.964 13:26:37.897
1 1:53.442 13:20:49.400
12 1:53.896 13:22:43.206  PO- 5 - # 308 MIROWSKIK. - BMW E36 + 10505
13 1:53.384 13:24:36.680 ! 1:58.775 13:01:58.030
14 1:53.316 13:26:29.996 2 1:53.206 13:03:51.236
3 1:53.743 13:05:44.979
Po. 3 - #311 WYKA K. - BMW E36 000 4 1:53.420 13:07:38.399
a AR BoToclcan 5 1:54.013 13:09:32.412
2 1:53.314 13:03:49.948 6 1:53.084 13:11:25.496
: AEEEE TEXBLE\ ST 7 1:53.864 13:13:19.360

Fastest lap: 1:52.901
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Mistrzostw Polski

112 Runda

318 1S CUP PL
3-5.07.2020
Tor ,Poznan”

TOR POZNAR

70

BMW 1 318 1S Cup PL-RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 7 - # 307 KAZANA R. - BMW E36 o pr 4 1:54.647 13:07:45.830 8 1:55.671 13:15:33.192
1 R SR 5 1:54.831 13:09:40.661 9 1:57.650 13:17:30.842
9 1:54.008 13:03:52.932 6 1:55.376 13:11:36.037 10 1:57.232 13:19:28.074
5 pyp— TEHEREN 7 1:55.134 13:13:31.171 11 1:57.064 13:21:25.138
4 1:54.286 13:07:42.597 8 1:55.570 13:15:26.741 12 1:55.860 13:23:20.998
5 1:54.080 13:09:36.677 9 1:55.600 13:17:22.341 13 1:56.445 13:25:17.443
6 1:53.629 13:11:30.306 10 1:55.303 13:19:17.644 14 1:56.450 13:27:13.893
7 1:54.555 13:13:24.861 1 1:55.631 13:21:13.275
8 1:54.291 13:15:19.152 12 1:55.741 13:23:09.016  Po.12 - #322 SKRZEK A. - BMW E36 ca1573
9 1:53.978 13:17:13.130 13 1:56.234 13:25:05.250 ! 1:58.021 13:01:58.573
0 1554799 13:19:07.929 14 1:56.023 13:27:01.273 2 1:53.604 13:03:52.177
11 1:53.866 13:21:01.795 3 1:54.029 13:05:46.206
" 154,099 1322555804  PO. 10 - #323 LEWANDOWSKI A. - BMW E3€ , 35553 4 1:53.626 13:07:39.832
3 153818 132449712 1 2:00.391 13:02:01.635 5 1:53.605 13:09:33.437
1 154403 13.26.44.115 2 1:56.419 13:03:58.054 6 2:11.137 13:11:44.574
3 1:54.915 13:05:52.969 7 1:57.716 13:13:42.290
Po. 8 - # 321 NOWAK S. - BMW E36 o 4 1:55.123 13:07:48.092 8 1:56.028 13:15:38.318
a SR 1301591538 5 1:55.165 13:09:43.257 9 1:55.248 13:17:33.566
N 1:54.224 13:03:53.760 6 1:54.647 13:11:37.904 10 1:55.048 13:19:28.614
5 ASEE 13:05:50.053 7 1:54.880 13:13:32.784 11 1:56.803 13:21:25.417
4 1:54.960 13:07:45.013 8 1:57.143 13:15:29.927 12 1:55.924 13:23:21.341
5 1:54.631 13:09:30.644 9 1:55.349 13:17:25.276 13 1:56.383 13:25:17.724
6 1:54.445 13:11:34.089 10 1:55.610 13:19:20.886 14 1:56.477 13:27:14.201
7 1:55.170 13:13:29.259 11 1:55.907 13:21:16.793
3 1:55.192 13:15:24.451 12 1:55.337 13:23:12.130
9 1:55.505 13:17:19.956 13 1:55.375 13:25:07.505
10 1:55.279 13:19:15.235 14 1:55.356 13:27:02.861
11 1:55.331 13:21:10.566
Diff. First
12 1:55.436 13:23:06.002  PO-11-#310 DZIWISZ D. - BMW E36 +44.265
13 1:56.499 13:25:02.501 ! 2:00:846 13:02:02.710
14 1:56.158 13:26:58.659 2 1:56.266 13:03:58.976
3 1:55.301 13:05:54.277
Po. 9 - #306 WYDRA M. - BMW E36 e 4 1:56.288 13:07:50.565
a oolioa 13:02:01.786 5 1:55.129 13:09:45.694
2 1:54.725 13:03:56.511 6 1:56.076 13:11:41.770
: ASAGR TEXTESHLEE 7 1:55.751 13:13:37.521
Fastest lap: 1:52.901
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112 Runda
Mistrzostw Polski
318 1S CUP PL
3-5.07.2020
Tor ,Poznani”

TOR POZNAR

LAT

BMW 1 318 1S Cup PL-RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 13 - # 309 KOPKA K. - BMW E36 c1or1n
1 2:03.648 13:02:05.267
2 1:58.510 13:04:03.777
3 1:57.905 13:06:01.682
4 1:57.917 13:07:59.599
5 1:56.887 13:09:56.486
6 1:57.687 13:11:54.173
7 1:58.277 13:13:52.450
8 1:57.014 13:15:49.464
9 1:57.946 13:17:47.410
10 1:58.221 13:19:45.631
11 1:57.953 13:21:43.584
12 1:58.370 13:23:41.954
13 1:57.037 13:25:38.991
14 1:57.779 13:27:36.770
Fastest lap: 1:52.901
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